TARGET MARKETS
Flexible Printed Circuit Assembly
BROAD OFFERING/HIGH
PERFORMANCE/COST SAVING/
CUSTOMIZED/VALUE ADDED
FLEX CABLE ASSEMBLY
FEATURES BENEFITS

	§ LLCR: 20mΩ max.
	§ Data Rate: up to 16Gb/s
ENVIRONMENTAL
	§ Operating Temperature Range: -55°C to +125°C
PACKAGING
	§ Tray
TARGET MARKETS/APPLICATIONS
Automotive
Communications
Consumer
IT/DA
Industrial & Instrumentation
Medical
PART NUMBERS
Description Part Numbers
Bergstak® 0.40mm Flex Cable, 40position, Cable length 100mm 10170897-A040010LF
Bergstak® 0.40mmFlexible Printed Cable, 30pos ; 3.5mm height ; 100mm 10170897-B030010LF
Bergstak® 0.50mmFlexible Printed Cable, 50pos ; 3mm height ; 100mm 10170897-C050010LF
Bergstak® HS 0.50mm Flex Cable, 40position, Cable length 100mm 10170897-D040010LF
MezzoStak® Flexible Printed Cable, 30pos, 2mm height ; 100mm 10170897-E030010LF
Bergstak® 0.80mmFlexible Printed Cable, 40pos ; 5mm height ; 100mm 10170897-F040010LF
Bergstak® HS 0.80mm Flex Cable, 80position, Cable length 100mm 10170897-G080010LF
Conan® Flexible Printed Cable, 31pos ; 4.5mm height ; 200mm 10170897-H031020LF
ComboStak® 0.80mm Flex Cable, 1P 30S 1P, Cable length 100mm 10170897-I030010LF
www.amphenol-cs.com Disclaimer
Please note that the above information is subject to change without notice.
Flexible Printed Circuit Assembly
TECHNICAL INFORMATION